
1.21.22 Pre-Proposal Attendee List 
Name Company Email
Javin L. Walker 2SBW & Associates Inc. jlwalker@2-sbw.com

Darlin K. Pyrtle 2SBW & Associates, Inc Darlin@2-sbw.com

Chalicia Washington All-Site Construction, Inc. chalicia@allsiteinc.net

Erza Saffold All-Site Construction, Inc. erza@allsiteinc.net

Len Moser Barton Malow Len.Moser@BartonMalow.com

Cathy Glass Clear Span Structures, LLC cglass@cssbuilds.com 

Esther Lambert Corporate Project Services, Inc. elambert@corproserv.com;

Lance Olsen Digital Building Services, LLC lolsen@dbuilds.com

June Adams FICE Design jadams@ficedesign.com

Allen Gast Gast Construction Group allen@gastconstructiongroup.com

Nick MacKenzie Gilbane Building Company nmackenzie1@gilbaneco.com

Ryan Sitnik Gilbane Building Company RSitnik@Gilbaneco.com

Alan Kerry Gilbane Building Company akerry@gilbaneco.com

Nikki Rao Gilbane Building Company nrao@gilbaneco.com

Collin J. Rogers Gilmore Electric CollinR@gilmoreelectric.com

Claudia Rapetto Hatcher Construction claudia.rapetto@hatcherconstruction.com

Christine Corrigan Hedrick Brothers Construction ccorrigan@hedrickbrothers.com

Sean Denyse Hedrick Brothers Construction Sdenyse@hedrickbrothers.com

Sean Burnie Hedrick Brothers Construction sburnie@hedrickbrothers.com

James Adams HPM Leadership jadams@hpmleadership.com

Don Perry Jacob Companies dperry@jacobcompanies.com 

Richard Giusti Jacob Companies rgiusti@jacobcompanies.com

Keisha Henry Jasmine Construction jascllc@att.net

Marcia Youker JE Dunn Construction marcia.youker@jedunn.com

Scott Sherry JE Dunn Construction scott.sherry@jedunn.com

Clifford Moore Journey C&D Group cmoore@journeycdg.com

Ted Leshinski KEITH tleshinski@keithteam.com

Austin Perez Matador Construction & Land Dev. austin@matadorconstruction.org

Ariel Martinez MCM amartinez@mcm-us.com

Steve Messam Messam Construction Smessm@messamconstruction.Com

Wayne M. Messam Messam Construction wayne@messamconstruction.com; sales@messamconstruction.com

Michael Castro Mikas Enterprises Inc permit-zone@att.net

Luke Westcott Morganti Lwestcott@morganti.com

Robin Galanti Moss & Associates rgalanti@mosscm.com

Alberto Miranda Moss Construction amiranda@mosscm.com 

Tinu Pena Motre co. tpena@motre.co

Terry Newton PBC OEBO

Miradieu Aubourg PBC-FD&O maubourg@pbcgov.org

Joshua Delasant Peerson Audio jdelasant@peersonaudio.com

Lisa Bendas Shawmut lbendas@shawmut.com

Collin O'Brien Straticon collin.obrien@straticon.com

Lisa O'Brien Straticon lisa.obrien@straticon.com

Connor McNamara Straticon Construction connor.mcnamara@straticon.com 

Brian Leaver Tandem Construction Brian.Leaver@Tandemconstruction.com

Kent Hayes Tandem Construction Kent.Hayes@Tandemconstruction.com

Brent Martin The Morganti Group, Inc bmartin@morganti.com

Garit Poire Turner Construction gpoire@tcco.com,

Mike Battles Turner Construction - Sports mabattles@tcco.com

Bonny Block Turner Construction Company bblock@tcco.com 

Dan LaMorte Turner Construction Company dlamorte@tcco.com

Kyle Freeburg Turner Construction Company kfreeburg@tcco.com

Antonio Torres Universal Engineering ATorres@universalengineering.com

Dan Paulus Universal Engineering Sciences dpaulus@universalengineering.com

Jenessa Funes Universal Engineering Sciences jfunes@universalengineering.com

Jim Auld Wharton Smith Inc. jauld@whartonsmith.com

Michael O'Neill Wharton-Smith Inc. moneill@whartonsmith.com

Caryn Huff Wharton-Smith, Inc chuff@whartonsmith.com

Gerry Kelly Wharton-Smith, Inc.
Tom Iarossi Wharton-Smith, Inc. tiarossi@whartonsmith.com


